
CORRIGENDUM-I 

  

1 कार्य का वििरण : ACKAGE: Execution of balance erection and Civil work for SS-110 under 

consultancy to CSPTCL at Bhatapara & Bilaspur Sub-StationN. 

2 विविदा संख्या : WR-I/RPC/VRL/NIT-31/I-156-2025/RFX-5002004548 

Published date: 20.06.2025. 

3 अिुमावित लागत : ₹ 2,29,89,298.40 Including GST 

₹ 1,94,82,456.30 Excluding GST 

4 विविदा का तरीका : Open Tendering (PRANIT portal) 

5 बोली अिुसूची   Bid published on 20.06.2025 

  

Revised bid schedule 

 

Sale Period extension up to : 14.07.2025; 17:00 Hrs 

  

Bid submission: 17.07.2025; 15.00 Hrs 

Bid opening: 17.07.2025; 15.30 Hrs 

  

  


